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QoD : 3B ede S 2021-22 O Benost SO Dot IIFS wE, WOERY Sty
Sub : Final (External) Examinations for III Year UG courses during I Semester of the Academic Year 2021-22.
ogead : 1) No.R/AR/Supdt./UG III Yr I & II Sem.Cal/2021-22, dt:16.12.2021.
2) &80 AVeFTIC NIRCTS D003:17.12.2021.
Segd/Time: 10.30 AM to 12.15 PM
Date Day IIIAB.S.c. (Hons.) | III B.S.c. (Hons.) | III B.Sc. (Hons.) III B.Tech. .III B.Tech. Date Day III B.Tech.
griculture Sericulture Ag.Maco. (Food Tech.) (Biotechnology) (Ag.Engg.)
03.01.2022 | Monday API311(1+1) | API311 (1+1) |AMC 315 (2+1) | BEN 311 (1+2) | AST 311(2+1) {04.01.2022 |Tuesday SWE 313 (1+1)
05.01.2022 | Wednesday | GPB 311 (1+1) | SCI311 (2+1) | CPH 311 (2+1) | FSQ 311 (2+1) | GPB 312 (2+1) {06.01.2022 |Thursday SWE 311 (2+1)
07.01.2022 | Friday AEC 311 (2+1) | AEC 312 (1+1) |AMC 314 (2+1) | FSN 312 (1+1) |MEB 311 (2+0) {08.01.2022 |Saturday FPM 311 (2+1)
10.01.2022 | Monday HRT 311 (1+1) | SPS311 (2+1) |AMC 311 (2+0) | FSN 311 (1+1) | PBT 313(2+1) [11.01.2022 |Tuesday SWE 312 (1+1)
12.01.2022 | Wednesday | SAC 311 (1+1) | SAC 311 (1+1) |AMC 312 (1+1) | FPT 313 (2+1) | PBT 312 (2+0) {13.01.2022 {Thursday SWE 314 (1+1)
14.01.2022 | Friday AET 311 (1+1) | CCP 312 (2+1) { AET 311 (1+1) | FPT 314 (2+1) { BIT 311 (240) |13.01.2022 VTuesday AFE 312(1+1)
17.01.2022 | Monday SST 311 (1+]) [{CCP 311 2+1) |'SER 311 (1+1) - PBT 311 (1+1) [21.01.2022 | Friday FPM 312 (2+1)
20.01.2022 | Thursday ASC 311 (2+1) | ASC 311 (2+1) ’ ASC 311 (2+1) | FPT 312 (1+1) |BCM 312 (2+1) |25.01.2022 |Tuesday AFE 311 (2+1)
24.01.2022 | Monday - - o FBM 311 (2+0) | MEB 312 (2+0)
27.01.2022 | Thursday PAT 3112+1) { CCP313(1+1) {AMC 313 (1+1) | FPT 311 (2+1) |BCM 3111(1+2) : : -
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